KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM

MAMADOU ALIOU BAH

CONAKRY,GUINEA

SAME AS ABOVE
HELIOS RAY ANTWERP
CONAKRY CONAKRY
NMTEX16R30R013317 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
VF37AWJZT32971574 1 USED PEUGEOT 306
HS CODE 87033290
NMTEX16R80R003138 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO
HS CODE 87033290
VSA63133313191680 1 USED MERCEDES MB 100

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BEANRGNCKY017520000(

1250.00 Kg
1010.00 Kg
1250.00 Kg

1850.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-11-07
KARIM EXPORT S.A

0303009

13.87 m3

9.33m3

13.87 m3

18.35 m3
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